
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence

Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

PM P 4 PM P 3 P 2 G 1

PM PM G 4 G 2 G 3 G 1

DATE 08_01_09

0

0

TOTAL
DIMEGLIO 

Yves
COURTIN Luc

ANGERVILLE

CHARTRES 12

347 123

2,857
100 40

2,175 12
94 26

39

152,564
53 34

86

2,150

47 31

91,516

100 31

35

COURTIN Luc 1

6
60 40

61,500

100
2,857

146

1,808

MEUNIER 
Arnaud

FOURMONT 
Jean

LALANNE 
Marcel

BARBIER 
Michel

373

19
2,564

2,346

VAUTELIN 
Françis

57

4040

11

100
22

100 32

22
6

40

1,425 14
87 159

19

264

2,500

018259H

126632M

LALANNE 
Marcel

MEUNIER 

LUCE CDB

2

Libre R2CATEGORIET3
MODE DE 

JEU

G 4 PM PM P 2 P 1 G 3

PM P 4 PM P 1 G 2 G 3

G 4 P 3 G 2 G 1 PM PM

G 3 P 4 G 1 P 2 PM PM

P 2 P 1 P 4 P 3 PM PM

0

0

0

0

0

DREUX

CHARTRES

2,400 9

100 34

142,941

83 39

2,128 13

1,946 21

10

4

2,327 14

286 147

2,094

96 40

347 123

2,821

8

3,125 12

94 26

CHARTRES

71,559

53 34

40

212,025

1,300

40

8

51,563

40

1,925

8132

77

ANGERVILLE

10

162,200

50

OBSERVATIONS:       Rien à signaler                                                                        DIRECTEUR DE JEU: Loisnel Thierry

DIMEGLIO 
Yves

7
67 35

1,914 9

88 40
****

BARBIER 
Michel

2

100 31

VAUTELIN 
Françis

3

96 40

80 40

7
4

3,226

11

3,226

2,4 8
160

8

153

100 32

24
335

356

40
3,615

86

2,400

9

2,941

FOURMONT 
Jean

58 40 77

1,450 8 1,925

52 146
8 53,846

16

287

1,966
LUCE

73 40

91,825 2,150 11

018411D

130363Z

018343N

019187Z

122833J

16 3,846 9

40 100 26

MEUNIER 
Arnaud

2,000

24
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